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1051 Census, Canada West, Durham County, Clarke Township

PUBLIC ARCHIVES

Houm

NS of |
Stories.

32

ARCHIVES PUBLIQUES

CANADA

NS of

l‘amnhes
occupying]

Vacant. |

Building.

Shops, Stores, Inns,

Taverns, &c.

33

34

35

36

Public Buildings.

37

Places of Worship. |’

il

38 .




